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Chart 1: U.S. Commercial Aircraft and Automobiles

Source:  U.S. Department of Transportation, Bureau of Transportation 
Statistics, National Transportation Statistics 2007, Table 4-20: Energy 
Intensity of Passenger Modes
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Chart 2: Differences in GHG Performance

Source: Volpe. (Note: For EU-15)
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Chart 3: US Aviation Emissions Growth Down

Source: BTS

US Commercial Aviation Fuel Consumption

16,500
17,000
17,500
18,000
18,500
19,000
19,500
20,000
20,500
21,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

Year

M
ill

io
ns

 o
f G

al
lo

ns

Aviation Fuel Efficiency Actual vs Target

-12

-10

-8

-6

-4

-2

0
2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

C
ha

ng
e 

R
el

at
iv

e
to

 F
Y2

00
3 

(%
)

Revised Target (%) Actual (%)

Source: U.S. DOT, BTS

Source: FAA



Aviation and GHG Emissions 4Federal Aviation
AdministrationMay 6, 2008

Chart 4: Fuel Is Even More Expensive for US Airlines

Source:  International Air Transport Association (IATA) and Platts
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Chart 5: Better Understanding of GHG Emissions



Aviation and GHG Emissions 6Federal Aviation
AdministrationMay 6, 2008

Chart 6: Energy Intensity Trends by Transportation Mode

Source:  U.S. Department of Energy, U.S. Energy 
Intensity indicators. (intensityindicators.pnl.gov)
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